
Eat Natural Apple, Ginger & Dark Chocolate Fruit & Nut Bars 40g

EAN
8000500417300

Target market(s)
GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Dark Chocolate 20% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin)

Glucose Syrup

Dried Apricots 10% (Apricots, Rice Flour)

Dried Cranberries 8% (Sugar, Cranberries, Sunflower Oil)

Honey

CASHEWS 7%

Crisped Rice (Rice Flour, Rice Bran, Sugar)

Dried Apple 3%

Cocoa Powder

Ground Ginger 1%

Nutrient Profi le Score

Nutrient Profile Score UK - 16

Allergen Tag Text

For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS.

Allergy Text

May also contain: other Nuts, Peanuts, Milk.

Nutrit ion

per 100g per 40g bar

Energy kJ / kcal 1961 / 468 784 / 187

Fat g 23.4 9.4

of which Saturates g 16.0 6.4

Carbohydrate g 55.7 22.3

of which Sugars g 33.1 13.2

Fibre g 7.2 2.9

Protein g 5.0 2.0

Salt g 0.02 0.01

Calculated Nutrit ion

per 100g per 40g bar

Energy (kJ) 1961 784

Energy (kcal) 468 187

Fat (g) 23.4 9.4

of which saturates (g) 16 6.4

Carbohydrate (g) 55.7 22.3

of which sugars (g) 33.1 13.2

Fibre (g) 7.2 2.9

Protein (g) 5 2

Salt (g) 0.02 0.01

Front of Pack Nutrit ion

Per Port ion
Per bar (40 g)

784kJ
187kcal

Reference Intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Per 100g/ml
Per 100 g

1961kJ
468kcal

Reference Intake Statement

Reference Intake Statement - Reference Intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

HFSS Indicator

HFSS Indicator - HFSS

HFSS Food or Drink

HFSS Food or Drink - Food

HFSS Food Category

HFSS Food Category - 7 - Sweet biscuits and bars

Product Description

Brand

Eat Natural

Features

High in fibre
Gluten free

Standardised Brand

Brand - Eat Natural

Regulated Product Name

A bar of nuts and fruit with dark chocolate and ginger

Marketing

Company Name

Thorntons

Company Address

(UK) Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Kinsale Road, 
Cork.

Brand Marketing

Here at Eat Natural, when we say 'natural', what exactly do we mean? 
Well, clearly it would be wrong of us to claim that everything in this bar is '100% natural' and simply 'grows on trees'.
Obviously, some ingredients need to be cleaned, dried and roasted too, and therefore, to some extent, 'processed'. It's just
that we believe, the less we mess with it...The better it tastes. That's why we never add any artificial flavours or colours, or any
preservatives.

Nutrit ional Claims

High in fibre

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

Gluten free

Allergy Advice

Almonds - May Contain
Brazil Nuts - May Contain
Cashew Nuts - Contains
Cereals Containing Gluten - Free From
Hazelnuts - May Contain
Macadamia Nut / Queensland Nut - May Contain
Milk - May Contain
Nuts - May Contain
Peanuts - May Contain
Pecan Nuts - May Contain
Pistachio Nuts - May Contain
Soya - Contains
Walnuts - May Contain

Additives

Artificial Colours - Free From
Artificial Flavours - Free From
Artificial Preservatives - Free From

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

Store in a cool dry place.

Date Marking Type

Best Before

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

40g ℮

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 40

Recycl ing Info

Film - Recycle with bags at large supermarket - Don't recycle at home

Packaging Material Marks

Material Mark - 5 - PP

Pack Type

Type - Wrap

Recycl ing Scheme

OPRL

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

(UK) Thorntons, 
Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Thorntons, 
Kinsale Road, 
Cork.

Return To

(UK) Thorntons, 
Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Thorntons, 
Kinsale Road, 
Cork. 
eatnatural.com 
Consumer careline: 00 44 330 0538943

Telephone Helpl ine

00 44 330 0538943

Web Address

eatnatural.com

Extended Data

Safety Warning

Warning: Whilst we make every effort, we cannot guarantee that nutshell fragments will not find their way into these bars.

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Fruit & Nut Bars
Variant - Apple, Ginger & Dark Chocolate

Energy
Energy
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Stamp



Eat Natural Apple, Ginger & Dark Chocolate Fruit & Nut Bars 40g

EAN
8000500417300

Target market(s)
GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Dark Chocolate 20% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin)

Glucose Syrup

Dried Apricots 10% (Apricots, Rice Flour)

Dried Cranberries 8% (Sugar, Cranberries, Sunflower Oil)

Honey

CASHEWS 7%

Crisped Rice (Rice Flour, Rice Bran, Sugar)

Dried Apple 3%

Cocoa Powder

Ground Ginger 1%

Nutrient Profi le Score

Nutrient Profile Score UK - 16

Allergen Tag Text

For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS.

Allergy Text

May also contain: other Nuts, Peanuts, Milk.

Nutrit ion

per 100g per 40g bar

Energy kJ / kcal 1961 / 468 784 / 187

Fat g 23.4 9.4

of which Saturates g 16.0 6.4

Carbohydrate g 55.7 22.3

of which Sugars g 33.1 13.2

Fibre g 7.2 2.9

Protein g 5.0 2.0

Salt g 0.02 0.01

Calculated Nutrit ion

per 100g per 40g bar

Energy (kJ) 1961 784

Energy (kcal) 468 187

Fat (g) 23.4 9.4

of which saturates (g) 16 6.4

Carbohydrate (g) 55.7 22.3

of which sugars (g) 33.1 13.2

Fibre (g) 7.2 2.9

Protein (g) 5 2

Salt (g) 0.02 0.01

Front of Pack Nutrit ion

Per Port ion
Per bar (40 g)

784kJ
187kcal

Reference Intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Per 100g/ml
Per 100 g

1961kJ
468kcal

Reference Intake Statement

Reference Intake Statement - Reference Intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

HFSS Indicator

HFSS Indicator - HFSS

HFSS Food or Drink

HFSS Food or Drink - Food

HFSS Food Category

HFSS Food Category - 7 - Sweet biscuits and bars

Product Description

Brand

Eat Natural

Features

High in fibre
Gluten free

Standardised Brand

Brand - Eat Natural

Regulated Product Name

A bar of nuts and fruit with dark chocolate and ginger

Marketing

Company Name

Thorntons

Company Address

(UK) Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Kinsale Road, 
Cork.

Brand Marketing

Here at Eat Natural, when we say 'natural', what exactly do we mean? 
Well, clearly it would be wrong of us to claim that everything in this bar is '100% natural' and simply 'grows on trees'.
Obviously, some ingredients need to be cleaned, dried and roasted too, and therefore, to some extent, 'processed'. It's just
that we believe, the less we mess with it...The better it tastes. That's why we never add any artificial flavours or colours, or any
preservatives.

Nutrit ional Claims

High in fibre

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

Gluten free

Allergy Advice

Almonds - May Contain
Brazil Nuts - May Contain
Cashew Nuts - Contains
Cereals Containing Gluten - Free From
Hazelnuts - May Contain
Macadamia Nut / Queensland Nut - May Contain
Milk - May Contain
Nuts - May Contain
Peanuts - May Contain
Pecan Nuts - May Contain
Pistachio Nuts - May Contain
Soya - Contains
Walnuts - May Contain

Additives

Artificial Colours - Free From
Artificial Flavours - Free From
Artificial Preservatives - Free From

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

Store in a cool dry place.

Date Marking Type

Best Before

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

40g ℮

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 40

Recycl ing Info

Film - Recycle with bags at large supermarket - Don't recycle at home

Packaging Material Marks

Material Mark - 5 - PP

Pack Type

Type - Wrap

Recycl ing Scheme

OPRL

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

(UK) Thorntons, 
Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Thorntons, 
Kinsale Road, 
Cork.

Return To

(UK) Thorntons, 
Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Thorntons, 
Kinsale Road, 
Cork. 
eatnatural.com 
Consumer careline: 00 44 330 0538943

Telephone Helpl ine

00 44 330 0538943

Web Address

eatnatural.com

Extended Data

Safety Warning

Warning: Whilst we make every effort, we cannot guarantee that nutshell fragments will not find their way into these bars.

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Fruit & Nut Bars
Variant - Apple, Ginger & Dark Chocolate

Energy
Energy



Eat Natural Apple, Ginger & Dark Chocolate Fruit & Nut Bars 40g

EAN
8000500417300

Target market(s)
GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Dark Chocolate 20% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin)

Glucose Syrup

Dried Apricots 10% (Apricots, Rice Flour)

Dried Cranberries 8% (Sugar, Cranberries, Sunflower Oil)

Honey

CASHEWS 7%

Crisped Rice (Rice Flour, Rice Bran, Sugar)

Dried Apple 3%

Cocoa Powder

Ground Ginger 1%

Nutrient Profi le Score

Nutrient Profile Score UK - 16

Allergen Tag Text

For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS.

Allergy Text

May also contain: other Nuts, Peanuts, Milk.

Nutrit ion

per 100g per 40g bar

Energy kJ / kcal 1961 / 468 784 / 187

Fat g 23.4 9.4

of which Saturates g 16.0 6.4

Carbohydrate g 55.7 22.3

of which Sugars g 33.1 13.2

Fibre g 7.2 2.9

Protein g 5.0 2.0

Salt g 0.02 0.01

Calculated Nutrit ion

per 100g per 40g bar

Energy (kJ) 1961 784

Energy (kcal) 468 187

Fat (g) 23.4 9.4

of which saturates (g) 16 6.4

Carbohydrate (g) 55.7 22.3

of which sugars (g) 33.1 13.2

Fibre (g) 7.2 2.9

Protein (g) 5 2

Salt (g) 0.02 0.01

Front of Pack Nutrit ion

Per Port ion
Per bar (40 g)

784kJ
187kcal

Reference Intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Per 100g/ml
Per 100 g

1961kJ
468kcal

Reference Intake Statement

Reference Intake Statement - Reference Intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

HFSS Indicator

HFSS Indicator - HFSS

HFSS Food or Drink

HFSS Food or Drink - Food

HFSS Food Category

HFSS Food Category - 7 - Sweet biscuits and bars

Product Description

Brand

Eat Natural

Features

High in fibre
Gluten free

Standardised Brand

Brand - Eat Natural

Regulated Product Name

A bar of nuts and fruit with dark chocolate and ginger

Marketing

Company Name

Thorntons

Company Address

(UK) Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Kinsale Road, 
Cork.

Brand Marketing

Here at Eat Natural, when we say 'natural', what exactly do we mean? 
Well, clearly it would be wrong of us to claim that everything in this bar is '100% natural' and simply 'grows on trees'.
Obviously, some ingredients need to be cleaned, dried and roasted too, and therefore, to some extent, 'processed'. It's just
that we believe, the less we mess with it...The better it tastes. That's why we never add any artificial flavours or colours, or any
preservatives.

Nutrit ional Claims

High in fibre

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

Gluten free

Allergy Advice

Almonds - May Contain
Brazil Nuts - May Contain
Cashew Nuts - Contains
Cereals Containing Gluten - Free From
Hazelnuts - May Contain
Macadamia Nut / Queensland Nut - May Contain
Milk - May Contain
Nuts - May Contain
Peanuts - May Contain
Pecan Nuts - May Contain
Pistachio Nuts - May Contain
Soya - Contains
Walnuts - May Contain

Additives

Artificial Colours - Free From
Artificial Flavours - Free From
Artificial Preservatives - Free From

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

Store in a cool dry place.

Date Marking Type

Best Before

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

40g ℮

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 40

Recycl ing Info

Film - Recycle with bags at large supermarket - Don't recycle at home

Packaging Material Marks

Material Mark - 5 - PP

Pack Type

Type - Wrap

Recycl ing Scheme

OPRL

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

(UK) Thorntons, 
Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Thorntons, 
Kinsale Road, 
Cork.

Return To

(UK) Thorntons, 
Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Thorntons, 
Kinsale Road, 
Cork. 
eatnatural.com 
Consumer careline: 00 44 330 0538943

Telephone Helpl ine

00 44 330 0538943

Web Address

eatnatural.com

Extended Data

Safety Warning

Warning: Whilst we make every effort, we cannot guarantee that nutshell fragments will not find their way into these bars.

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Fruit & Nut Bars
Variant - Apple, Ginger & Dark Chocolate

Energy
Energy



Eat Natural Apple, Ginger & Dark Chocolate Fruit & Nut Bars 40g

EAN
8000500417300

Target market(s)
GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Dark Chocolate 20% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin)

Glucose Syrup

Dried Apricots 10% (Apricots, Rice Flour)

Dried Cranberries 8% (Sugar, Cranberries, Sunflower Oil)

Honey

CASHEWS 7%

Crisped Rice (Rice Flour, Rice Bran, Sugar)

Dried Apple 3%

Cocoa Powder

Ground Ginger 1%

Nutrient Profi le Score

Nutrient Profile Score UK - 16

Allergen Tag Text

For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS.

Allergy Text

May also contain: other Nuts, Peanuts, Milk.

Nutrit ion

per 100g per 40g bar

Energy kJ / kcal 1961 / 468 784 / 187

Fat g 23.4 9.4

of which Saturates g 16.0 6.4

Carbohydrate g 55.7 22.3

of which Sugars g 33.1 13.2

Fibre g 7.2 2.9

Protein g 5.0 2.0

Salt g 0.02 0.01

Calculated Nutrit ion

per 100g per 40g bar

Energy (kJ) 1961 784

Energy (kcal) 468 187

Fat (g) 23.4 9.4

of which saturates (g) 16 6.4

Carbohydrate (g) 55.7 22.3

of which sugars (g) 33.1 13.2

Fibre (g) 7.2 2.9

Protein (g) 5 2

Salt (g) 0.02 0.01

Front of Pack Nutrit ion

Per Port ion
Per bar (40 g)

784kJ
187kcal

Reference Intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Per 100g/ml
Per 100 g

1961kJ
468kcal

Reference Intake Statement

Reference Intake Statement - Reference Intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

HFSS Indicator

HFSS Indicator - HFSS

HFSS Food or Drink

HFSS Food or Drink - Food

HFSS Food Category

HFSS Food Category - 7 - Sweet biscuits and bars

Product Description

Brand

Eat Natural

Features

High in fibre
Gluten free

Standardised Brand

Brand - Eat Natural

Regulated Product Name

A bar of nuts and fruit with dark chocolate and ginger

Marketing

Company Name

Thorntons

Company Address

(UK) Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Kinsale Road, 
Cork.

Brand Marketing

Here at Eat Natural, when we say 'natural', what exactly do we mean? 
Well, clearly it would be wrong of us to claim that everything in this bar is '100% natural' and simply 'grows on trees'.
Obviously, some ingredients need to be cleaned, dried and roasted too, and therefore, to some extent, 'processed'. It's just
that we believe, the less we mess with it...The better it tastes. That's why we never add any artificial flavours or colours, or any
preservatives.

Nutrit ional Claims

High in fibre

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

Gluten free

Allergy Advice

Almonds - May Contain
Brazil Nuts - May Contain
Cashew Nuts - Contains
Cereals Containing Gluten - Free From
Hazelnuts - May Contain
Macadamia Nut / Queensland Nut - May Contain
Milk - May Contain
Nuts - May Contain
Peanuts - May Contain
Pecan Nuts - May Contain
Pistachio Nuts - May Contain
Soya - Contains
Walnuts - May Contain

Additives

Artificial Colours - Free From
Artificial Flavours - Free From
Artificial Preservatives - Free From

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

Store in a cool dry place.

Date Marking Type

Best Before

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

40g ℮

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 40

Recycl ing Info

Film - Recycle with bags at large supermarket - Don't recycle at home

Packaging Material Marks

Material Mark - 5 - PP

Pack Type

Type - Wrap

Recycl ing Scheme

OPRL

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

(UK) Thorntons, 
Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Thorntons, 
Kinsale Road, 
Cork.

Return To

(UK) Thorntons, 
Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Thorntons, 
Kinsale Road, 
Cork. 
eatnatural.com 
Consumer careline: 00 44 330 0538943

Telephone Helpl ine

00 44 330 0538943

Web Address

eatnatural.com

Extended Data

Safety Warning

Warning: Whilst we make every effort, we cannot guarantee that nutshell fragments will not find their way into these bars.

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Fruit & Nut Bars
Variant - Apple, Ginger & Dark Chocolate

Energy
Energy



Eat Natural Apple, Ginger & Dark Chocolate Fruit & Nut Bars 40g

EAN
8000500417300

Target market(s)
GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Dark Chocolate 20% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin)

Glucose Syrup

Dried Apricots 10% (Apricots, Rice Flour)

Dried Cranberries 8% (Sugar, Cranberries, Sunflower Oil)

Honey

CASHEWS 7%

Crisped Rice (Rice Flour, Rice Bran, Sugar)

Dried Apple 3%

Cocoa Powder

Ground Ginger 1%

Nutrient Profi le Score

Nutrient Profile Score UK - 16

Allergen Tag Text

For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS.

Allergy Text

May also contain: other Nuts, Peanuts, Milk.

Nutrit ion

per 100g per 40g bar

Energy kJ / kcal 1961 / 468 784 / 187

Fat g 23.4 9.4

of which Saturates g 16.0 6.4

Carbohydrate g 55.7 22.3

of which Sugars g 33.1 13.2

Fibre g 7.2 2.9

Protein g 5.0 2.0

Salt g 0.02 0.01

Calculated Nutrit ion

per 100g per 40g bar

Energy (kJ) 1961 784

Energy (kcal) 468 187

Fat (g) 23.4 9.4

of which saturates (g) 16 6.4

Carbohydrate (g) 55.7 22.3

of which sugars (g) 33.1 13.2

Fibre (g) 7.2 2.9

Protein (g) 5 2

Salt (g) 0.02 0.01

Front of Pack Nutrit ion

Per Port ion
Per bar (40 g)

784kJ
187kcal

Reference Intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Per 100g/ml
Per 100 g

1961kJ
468kcal

Reference Intake Statement

Reference Intake Statement - Reference Intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

HFSS Indicator

HFSS Indicator - HFSS

HFSS Food or Drink

HFSS Food or Drink - Food

HFSS Food Category

HFSS Food Category - 7 - Sweet biscuits and bars

Product Description

Brand

Eat Natural

Features

High in fibre
Gluten free

Standardised Brand

Brand - Eat Natural

Regulated Product Name

A bar of nuts and fruit with dark chocolate and ginger

Marketing

Company Name

Thorntons

Company Address

(UK) Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Kinsale Road, 
Cork.

Brand Marketing

Here at Eat Natural, when we say 'natural', what exactly do we mean? 
Well, clearly it would be wrong of us to claim that everything in this bar is '100% natural' and simply 'grows on trees'.
Obviously, some ingredients need to be cleaned, dried and roasted too, and therefore, to some extent, 'processed'. It's just
that we believe, the less we mess with it...The better it tastes. That's why we never add any artificial flavours or colours, or any
preservatives.

Nutrit ional Claims

High in fibre

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

Gluten free

Allergy Advice

Almonds - May Contain
Brazil Nuts - May Contain
Cashew Nuts - Contains
Cereals Containing Gluten - Free From
Hazelnuts - May Contain
Macadamia Nut / Queensland Nut - May Contain
Milk - May Contain
Nuts - May Contain
Peanuts - May Contain
Pecan Nuts - May Contain
Pistachio Nuts - May Contain
Soya - Contains
Walnuts - May Contain

Additives

Artificial Colours - Free From
Artificial Flavours - Free From
Artificial Preservatives - Free From

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

Store in a cool dry place.

Date Marking Type

Best Before

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

40g ℮

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 40

Recycl ing Info

Film - Recycle with bags at large supermarket - Don't recycle at home

Packaging Material Marks

Material Mark - 5 - PP

Pack Type

Type - Wrap

Recycl ing Scheme

OPRL

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

(UK) Thorntons, 
Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Thorntons, 
Kinsale Road, 
Cork.

Return To

(UK) Thorntons, 
Thornton Park, 
Somercotes, 
Alfreton, 
Derbyshire, 
DE55 4XJ. 

(ROI) Thorntons, 
Kinsale Road, 
Cork. 
eatnatural.com 
Consumer careline: 00 44 330 0538943

Telephone Helpl ine

00 44 330 0538943

Web Address

eatnatural.com

Extended Data

Safety Warning

Warning: Whilst we make every effort, we cannot guarantee that nutshell fragments will not find their way into these bars.

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Fruit & Nut Bars
Variant - Apple, Ginger & Dark Chocolate

Energy
Energy


